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HESCOM

CASH FLOW STATEMENT
FormatA.3

Rs. in Crores

Adiustments for increase / (decrease'l in Ooeratinq Liabilities

Net incrcasc / [docrcase) in workins capital/ ShoriTernr

Net lncrease / (decrease) tn cash and cash EqulvalentJ
(A+B+c+D)l

Cash and Cash Equivalents at the beginning of t}e year:

ib-voco'r

ieanl b1
HESCOM. HUBLI.

sl Particulals FY ?023.24 F\ 2024.25

(As p€rAudlt€d (As perAudltcd

Accounts) Accounts)

Cash Flow from Oneratinp A.tivities:
1 Net Loss helore extraordinarv itcms and tax 12,263.40) (1,499,7 2)

2 I)cDr c.iaiion and aDror risaii.r 544 6? 64273

3 Provision lor Bad and D.uhilirl Dehis 7.46 610

Loss on sale oiassets 004 0 0')

5 986 27 1583.21

Proivison ftn l,eavc En.ashrn.nr & FBF 55.45 4131

7 Bonus/Exsratia Pavable 737 742

I Prnvision ior Retirchpnt BFnFfits 389.62 369 04

Marerial Cost Varien.e 12.5 0 11.23

10 (64.s1) (93 66'
1027.

n Worklna Caoital:

1 048 (21.31',,

745 74 (63+.71',

:l ShoIFterm loans and advances 22i 1.61

Lone-term loans and advances 344 72.04

5 0ther current assets r1,500 2,427 20

6 0 ther non. cur rent ass ets (960.7 2.14

11 Trade Pavables 154 481 (2,345 42)

12 Other Current Liabilitics (177 347.21

13 0ther Non-Currenl Liabilities 2005.4 37.7e

74 Short-Term Provisions 174 040

15 L.np-Tcrm Provisions 39.61 28.13

B. Sub-Total 165.53 -144.95

NetCrsh Flow from Onerativp A.tivics tA+Bl: -159.01 1182.79

a Cash Flow from l nvestins Activi ties:

1 CaDiial ExDendiutre on Fixed Asscts includinp Caoital Advances
11,474.52) [1,080.12]

2 flncrease'l / Decrease in CWIP (1413) 30 06

3 Proceeds ifom sale olFixedAssets 212 204

4 Current investments not considered as Cash aDd cash eouivalents
15: 04c

(1,48s.011 (1,041.62)
Flow frl)m FInaDcino Activities:

1 Procecds from sharcs Denosits 99.4C 110.0€

2 Proceeds fronr lons'tefln hor.owinss 517 6 4( 5501.1:l

3 Reoavment ollons-ternr borrowinss (2,638.031 i3,249 031

4 DeDosits rnd .ontrihutions lrofr .on.utrcrs 206 5C 51.7 C

5 Preliminarv Exnensc (0.011 (0.421

[208 91] (666 981

7 (98627) (1,s83 21)

B

D. suh-Total: 1,649.20 163.33

5.18 (1.s1)

91.03 96.22

Cash and Cash [ouivalents atthe end ofthev€ar: 96.22 94.71
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HESCOM
fower Purchose qosl Formol D'l

;A&R)

the yeo,ln I rhe yeo,

A\tA3 5 + 2r,27

\2+2xt2)+(t x7 .2+ |

HES.3OM. HUBLI,

a[



HESCOM
l'ower Fulchose cosl

Formot D.l

Prevloui Yeor (Ar per Audlled

lOxt03 5 + 2x2l

HoLrse ADPH (lxl5 +

t\2+2\12)+lt)tl 2+)

NTPC Tomllnod'r Energy
Compony Lld (NIECL)-Vollur

corporolon_TPS I Sloge 2

c TROLLER \A&R}
HEScoM. l'lL,BLl'

vq

GO(



HESCOM
Power furchose cosl Formol D-1

Rolo[ng lo I lotollor

lh€ yedr rn lh€ y.or

(R! /un[) (Rs rn cr )

+3xl+lx3+

b9



HESCO/\1
Power furchose co5l

Formol D-l

Prevlout Yeor (As per Audlled

GOK

603

I +3xl+lx3+

G\R-oLLER \A&R)
HESCOM. HUBLI



HESCOM
Power Purchose Cort Formol D-l

Prevlorrs Yeor (Ar ADDroved by KERC) 2024-25

(%)

En619y

(MU) (kli c,) (R! h cr)

IOTAL

(R! /Unlr) (nr.lnCr)

H, Trqhsrnllslon / Gnd
Operotlon chqroe!:

PGC t Tronsmlsslon Chorqes 0 0000% /o7 93 707.93

0
t03 103

KPICL Irqnsmisslon Chorges 1.280
SLDC Chorges 8
GNA Tron5mrsron Chorge5

0 m00%
0.0000 1,i97 A7 1,i77,47

r. urner (jhoroer / credn! /
Adlunmenlt
DSM ChorOer 0 0000%
Energy Bolonclng

0 0m0%

0 01100%
bANK NO/sWAPP NG OF
POWER ARRANGEMENT 0 0000%
rnrer rrLUM Energy
Exchonqe llKV/33Kv 0 m00%
MOhOrO5hlro 5lole Eleclnc ly
Dislr bulion Co, Lld (Eeagov

0 0000%

Reoclrve Energy Chor9es 0 0000%
UlChorges 0 0000%

0 0000%socilon-l I lmporl @ 115%

0
Sub lotql li 0.0000%

(lEx/PEx) Exc usve Soles 0 0000%
En€rgy soles (lEX/PEx) Pooled

00000%
0 000

0 0m0%

GFAND TOIAI. I5,874.01 355 5 628 85 569

4o

1,280 67



HESCOM
Power Purchose Cosl

Formot D.l

t%)

GOK

(Rs ln c.)
cr) (i! /unlr) cr) (R! ln cr )

(nr.ln
ci)cr)(MU] (R! ln cr.J (Rt ln cr )

fironrmlaslon / Grld
Operollon choroesl

PGC t Tronsmission Chorses 0 0000% 352 21 296 355.23 150 356 73

POSOCO Chorges 0 0000% 085 085

KPICL ftonsm$ on Chorges I 281 79 t0 t2

0 00007 47n 415 478

GNA Tron5mhdon Chorges 0 m00% t4 81 t4 8r

0 0000% 1,653 65 2.i6 085 08s 1.62 r.669.08

0
I OItrer Choroes / credlh /
Adlunmenh.

Fmrav Bolorclno 0 0000% 1,080 66 632 482 93 682.93 682 93 632

0 0000% #D V/01

(r[x/Px L/HPX) 0 0000% 657 )3 724 474 34 478.34 478 34 728

0 0000%
0 0000% #Dtv/0

EANK NG/SWAPP NG OI
POWER ARRANCEI'4FNI 0 0000% 2A 6t 000

nler TSCOM EnergY
txchonge ll KV / 33KV 00000% 7t 4A 568 -40.59 -40 59 -40.59 568

Mohoroshlro Siol6 ElocrrlcllY
Dislribulion co, Lld {Eelosovi
Ruroll 0 0000% 035 )42/ 065 065 065 1927

0 0000% 3 t3 3l 3 t3

e Enersy Chorges 000
0.0000% t688 2?.12 29,92 773

0 0000% 89 63 529 47.42 17 42 52 08 581

Seclon-ll mporl @ I 157. 000 2.30 444 0.93 -09 -0 93 4A

0 0000%
000 I,708 6l 7.03 1,2AO.87 t,200.87 1,205 53

0

(lEX/PEx, Exc udvo soles 0 0000% 23t 08 508 /30 1r730 |7 30 508

Ei6E-rcl,ss{lEX/PEX)Pooled
0 0000% 6/3 80 508 34? 02 342 02 342,02 508

0 0000%
0.0000%
0 0000%
0 0000%
0.0000% 904 89 s08 4si.32 459 459 32 50s

GRAND IOTAL; 0.0000% 4,221.59 7,337.93 2,891.01 5i.23 3.66 6,338 75 6,364.39 I89 88 9,504 5l 548

HESCOM. HUBU.

?\
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HESCOM

Other Income (Non Tariff Income)
Format D.4

Rs. in Crores

sl. Particulars As per Audited
Accounts

As per Audited
Aacounts

No, FY.24 FY'25

Interest Inconre:
1 Recoveries for lheft ofpower
2 Interest received from Income Tax Department
3 lnlcrest on Bank fixcd Dcposits 4.16 409
4 Interest eal ned on un-ulilizcd furnds
5 Interest on loans & advances

6 Interest on savings bank account

7 Intcrcst received under NEF schemes

Sub-Total A: 4.16 4.09
B. Other Non-Operatinq Income:
1 Proflton sale ofsLores

Sale ofscrap 2.12 204
3 0ther Miscellancous reccipfs from Tradjng
4 Gain on sale ofassets
s Reactive enel sv charses demanded on IPPs 0.85 0.74

6
Meler Readines and Calibration of Metel -Charses of Wind Mill Proiect

0.77 08u

Sub-Total B: 3.7 4 366
C, Miscellaneous Receiots:
1 ReDtaI from staff quarters 155 1.54

2 Renlal from others fincludes l entinp ofDlallt & machincl ies) o27 008
3 Excess found on physicalverification ofmaferial stock 0.11 072
4 Sundry crcdit balance written back
5 Penaltv recover'ed fio l suDDliers / conh actors
6 Rebate for collecllon ofelechiciw dLlfy

7 MiscellaneoLls Recoveries 42 22 t9 97
B Incentives Received
9 0thel income 006
10 Subsidies against loss on accounl offlood, fire, cyclone, etc.

11 Rebafe from Power Generators 64.90 577

12
Tradc lnconre from the Energy Exchanges towards Renewable Energy
Certificates [RECs] sale & IncenLive Income from the Energy
Exchanges towards RECs

60.35 89.57

13 lncome from Cables on HESCOM infr ash ucture 0.03 007

74
Granls and Consumer contribution related to PPE apporLioned for the
yearf Defcrred revenue inconlel

168.82 101.54

Sub-Total C: 334.26 214.72

D. Others:

1 Bad & Doubtful Debts Wrinen ofl
2 Bad & Doubtful Dcbts Dr-ovided for

Sub-Total D: 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL: 346.16 226.46

HEg:.3OM, HUBLI.

ttr



HESCOM
Format D-5

Renairs and Maintenance ExDenses

Rs, in Crores

sl.
No,

Particulars

As per Audited
Accounts

As per Audited
Accounts

Fv-24 FY'25

1 Buil(lings 3.17

2 Plant and Machinery 727 .7 4 \23 44

3 Lines, Cablc Netwol-k, etc., 5 5.36 103.84

4 Civilworks 454 2.12

5 Vehicles 021 030

6 lul nilure & Fixtures 0 01 0.02

7 0flice Equipments 0.0 5 0.07

ti Less: R&M Works Chalged lo Capital works

TOTAL: 19 5.18 232.95

Lessr R&M Works Charged to Capital Works

TOTAL: 19 5.18 232.95

TROLI-ER rA&R)qE[..:OM, HUBLI-

45



HESCOM

Emplovee Expenses

FornatD-6

AII Rs. ln Crores

st.
No,

Particulars

As pcr Auditcd
Accounts

As pcr Auditcd
Accounts

FY.24 FY.25

Salaries and Wapesl

1 Salaries 584.68 7 20.94

2 0vertime 10 04 13 11

3 Dearness Allowance 222 26 152.7 7

4 0iher Allowances 7912 BB 65

5 Paymenl to helpers / employees of Mazdhur gang 165 161

Total-A: 497,7 5 977,07

B. StaffWelfare Expenses:

1 Bonus 731 741
2 M€dical Expenses Reimbursement 698 989
3 Earned Leave IncashmenL 9602 108 42

4 Earned Lcave IlncashmenL Lo retired / deceased employees

5 Pension & Leave contribution ofemployees on depu!alion

6 Paymenr und€r Workmens' Compensalion Act

7 StaffWelfare expenses 269 310

Total-B: 113 06 128 82

C, Tcrminal Benefits:

1 Company Contribution - PF 0.01 0 01

2 Company Contribution-Pension 267 A7 23489
3 Company Contribution-Gratuity 249-l 2605
4 Company Contribution-NDCPS w e t 01 04 2006 7669 85 01

5
NDCPS - Fam ly Penslon Trust - Prov s on for paymeni to Trusi towards Famrly Pensron in
respecl of employees appo nted on or afler 01 04 2006 597 749

6
NDCPS - Gralu iy Trust - Provision for payment to Trust towards Gratuily in respect of
employees appo nted on or after 0T 04 2006 14.16 15.61

7 Company Contribution'NDCPS'Depufed Employees

B Fanlily Benefi t Contribulion 083 161

9 Compensa!ion undcr KPTCL Life cover Scheme, 1987 0 03 004

10 Pensiou & Leave conlribution ofemployees on dep!rtation 040 0 55

Total.C: 390.89 37726

D Lessr Employee Costs Charged to Capital Works

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C): t40t.7 7 1477.lS

4
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HESCOM

Depreciation
tormol D-8

sl. As per Audite d r\ccourts As perAudrted,/lccounts

fv 2023-24 Fv20z4-2s

OB CB o.a. CB

a!Dgltlerl$st!

1 0.00 000 000 000 000 002 -0.13 015

2 Euildings 56.50 1132 000 67.42 67,42 '1,2.34 -122 n1 37

3 3.O2 0,11 0 0rl 343 3 .t3 038 -0 06 3,87

2.06 037 0 0rl 214 0.48 -0.08 299

5 407,32 747 04 5415 460,21 460 21 97,95 29,35 528 81

6 LiDcs, cablcs, Nertvorks 15aa,10 1585 43 20 31 315321 3153,21 435.96 9,38 3579 79

638 049 001 685 6,85 0,57 -0 z0 762

4.56 444 000 500 500 044 002 s47

9 1X2 000 1,41 141 023 003 1.6'

2069.26 1705,59 74.44 370037 3700,37 548.41 37.O4 421169

T] Non-Tansible Ass.Ls:

1 lDtatrgiblc Asscts.sottwar c zo 74 316 000 23.30 23 30 1.43 lz7 23 46

2014 316 000 23,30 23 30 7.43 7,27 23 46

lot.l (A+B)l 2049 39 770A 75 74 4A 3723 67 3723.67 549.a4 38 36 4235.15

+|ES':OM. HUBLI-
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HESCOM

Details of Expenses Capitalized

Format D.10

ttr-!'3OM. HUBLI'

st.

No.

Particulars
As per Audited
Accounts FY-24

As per Audited
Accounts FY-25

1 Intcrcsl & Irinance charges Capitalised 2A 67 48 38

TOTAL 24.67 48.38

8t



HESCOM

Other Debits

Note Please rcler Note under Fonnat D_7.

FormatD-11

B !lI!It!

SI

Par-ticulars

As perl dlted Accounts AsperAudltcd Accounts

No F\-24 FY.25

1 Assel Decomnissioning cost 3.97 336

2 Losses relating to lixed Assets 0.04 007

3 Ma[el-ial CostVariance

+ Provision for Bad & Doubtiul Debts 7.46 610

5 Miscellaneous losses and write offs 2.At 15,81

TOTAL 14.24 25.34

O-xtnouen,aeRl
I{ES;OM. HUBLI.

9Y



HESCOM

Format D-12

Regulatorv Deferal AccountBalances / Extraordinarv / Exceptional ltems

CONTROLLER tA&R'
HESi;OM, HUBLI.

Alllis in Chr.s

sl.
No

Particulars

DEBITS:

7,169 12 658 82

Sub-Total-A: L169.12 658.82

B. CREDITS:

Sub-Total-8: 0,00 0.00

TOTAL 1169 12 658.82

hc



HESCOM

Net Prior Period Credits (Charges)

Format D.13

Rs. in Crores

sl.
No.

Particulars

As per Audited
Accounts

As per Audited
Accounts

FY.24 FY.25

A. Income Relating to Pr'cvious Yearsi

1 Receipts from consumers

2 Excess Provision for Depreciafion in prior periods (11.7e) (24.L2)

3 Excess Provision for Intcrcst and Fin. Chargcs in prior pel iods

4
other Excess Provision in prior periods includes provision for intereston
Security Deposit

(71 63) (3e.22)

5 0lhcl-s Inconre relating Lo priol-pel-iods [1s0 44) [2.68)

Sub.Total A: (233.87) (66,03)

B. Expenses Relating to Previous Years:

1 Shol r pl ovision fol power pLlrchased in previous years 0 30 10 1B

OperatinqExpenses of plcviousyears, 0.24 0.04

3 Emnluve., osls relJti,r! lo nrevious v",rrs 2,3'\ 0.51

Depleciation under provided in previous yeal-s, 18 86 77.02

5 InLcrcsr and othcr Finance charges relaLing to previoLrs years 0 35 o.7 2

6 Short Provision for Income tax - previous years

? Adrninistrarrve Exoenses - Drevious vears 014

B Wilhdrawal oforher rnisc iDcome accountcd in pl-cviousyear fPTC) 18.59 4.67

9 0ther- Expenses relatinq ro prior periods fP'IC) 2.54

Subrlotal tsl I3.07 99.63

TOTAL [150.80) 33.60

cor{TRoLt.ER rA&R)
HES.JOM, HUBLI. 
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HESCOM

work-in-Progress

Iormat D-17

AllRs ii Crarll

sl Particulars
As per Audited

Accounts
As per Audited

Accounts

No t-v 2023-24 Fv 2024-ZS

Opening balance 411.05 3 5 8.79

Add

Capital expendihlrc 1205.95 12sB.B5

ll InteresL & Finance charges capitalised

Other expenses capilalised

Total capital expenditure for the year 1617.O0 1617,64

Lcss:

Expenditure Capitalised [Transferred lo formal D15) 125A,21 1288.91

TOTAL 354.79

HESCOM. HUBLI.

gg



J
tr
l
I

j
oo
@
t\l
a

o

E
o

3
6
2
=
NO

za<5
9<
TI

=&9L

=Hz^

.)i
oq
Es-

Hiox
oe
<s2A
EOza:<
ai
oz

ll)

o
E
!
o

.9

u
!
o
E

o

E
o
o
E

9\



J
tr
:)
.!

j
o
C)a
trl
I

d

o

Eo



a

E



d,:a, -l

*l.J
uI.ti
,o

q

3A
Fa

$
I

6

q

n

I
I ,

',/

a
* ]

.(
l\

\

2

E

g

.:

E

E

=

s

;

E

s

a
E

z

E

g
g

2

E

5

E

:l

.,l

;l
"1

E E

g
=

E

;

!

E

:(

&

E

3
.E

E
€

rt ,

E

ir
6I

E

E
E

:)

7

G

,E
li

j

I

I

G
E

a

E

>

E
E

E
g

E

E

3

g

E

E

,E

E

>

E

!

E

E

it
El

"=,il

,:I

:l
3l

!
g

E

E

>

E

G

E

.,1

s

q2-



o,
-
-
ooo
u4
a



J
q.l
f
I
f
o
(J
q
L\i
J



Jo
2I

=ooo
tr1

a
06



or,l ,

qa



36f

f
oo
aDu
5

d,
ed

d,
UJ

J
o



c0fI
io(}
U'ut
T

qs



-J
co

=
j
ooo
u1
T

e
€

d
UJ

J
o
d.

-olA.



J
r0

I
z
ooo
UI
a

gt;i;

tbD

d.



J
6
f
-
i
oo
@
un

t
o0t
i
uI
J
o
E



'u
:i
6f
L

j
ooo
tr4
T

lD9'



J6
D

i
ooo
u,l

$

9^

=E

F

F

t-

li

E
E

E

E

;

=
E

E

3

g

E

&

a

3

E

Els

;.P
6

E

1$



a
c6lw toz Nollv!{xoJsNYur

Ia,,ltod,\)t€€

99-N
. F;si
o ,, ', ,, ,,

E t6laJA3 |ddeE jdhoo

I i EEi=6EzoJr
ishs
hbE).

&
H

E]

E]

EI

t'l

E

E

E

E]

1

t]
ii

l*l

i

(s/,r\)9r'r

I t 6t-l

t i,-l

E
t

t
\13- _-,/

YJ

[l

E

F]

E]

E]

trrqe)rJ1

F

zlE
Za

5t ;!.
+t h?
=l 6t
Lal 5:>l 1n

; !E
rdl o
tlt -

=l

lx 99

/l)t 0rr

)
o
DI
j
ooo
tr(
a

nl{ aat ssot:INI'I l)ttrtr

+9

A)I II

A)t 0€

A\99

A\OZZ pq
A)tOZZ



J
r0
f
-

=,ooo
lr4a

d,
od

a
d

I
E

nhl 46t sso'r irNlr lee

nw 6sf ssol:INt I Arrr

_ ;;oN

: >oYlll
o cavtqE lJll,oo

1>r)

i2EE

,LbE2

t rcn-l

l- zr-l
tJ

E]

E

E

t;t

E]

E
u

FI

H

E]

( s/M ) (E) e J'r

E

E]
lci

E]

E

E

E
1

E
----ifl
,.r', l]l

ETF.

z;

o<
> 5E

o- i.r
l, X*>- tr9

ron

I

I

,lx €E

,lx 99

,1)l0tl

 }I II

,1)t 99

A>toz7. wtAr10zz

nW 0SI sso'l NOIMUo.ISNYII



HESCOM

Existing Tariff for FY -26
Format D-20

Sl. No. TariffCategory
FIXED CHARGES ENERGY CHARGES

Rate (in Rs.) Slab Rate (Rs/kWh)

1 LT,1 Pcr KW / Month 145.00 All Units 580

2 L't -2 Per KW / Month 190.00  1l Ilnits 6.7 5

3 LT-3[a) Per KW / Month 215 00 All Units 7.00

3b L'f-3[a) DBT Per KW / Month 235.00 AIlUnils 7.00

4 LT-3rbl Per KW / Month 200 00 All Urlits 950

5 LT 4[a) Pcr unit / Month 4.17 All Units 4.13

6 LT 4rb) Per HP / Month 140.00 All Units 4.10

7 LT'4fc) Per HP / Month 140.00 AllUnirs 365

8a LT.5 Per HP / Month 150 00 AllUnits 450

Bb I,T-5 Dts'I Per HP / Monrh 200.00 AllUnits 4.50

9 LT-6[a) Per HP / Month 180.00 All Units 5.50

10 Lr 6(b) Per KW / Month 180 00 AllUnits 7.00
LED 180.00 All Unils 600

11 LT 6(c) Per RW / l\4onth 70.00 All Units 45011a 6[c) under HT Per l(VA / Monlh 200 00 Allllnits

12 LT.7 Per (W / Month 200.00 All Units 10 50

13 HT.1 Per KVA / Month 340 00 All Units 625

1_4 HT-za Per KVA / Month 345.00 AllUnirs 660
JIT-2a- RajlwayTraction 345 00 All Units 660
HT 2a- Effluent Treatment Plants 345.00 AllUnits 635

1s I HT.2b Per KVA / Month 370 00 AII Units 5 9s

'16 HT-2c(il Per KVA / Month 295 00 All Units 7.10
16a 

I HT-2c[iil Per KVA / Mondr 350.00 AllUnits 7.20

17 HT.3 Per HP / Month 15 0.00 All Unirs 150

H',l -4 Per KVA / Month 290.00 All Units 6.90

19 HT.5 PeI HP / Month 400 00 AllUnils 10.50

20 I HT.6 Per HP / Month All Ilnits 5.50

2'l H',t -7 Per HP / Month 1s0-00 T A1l Units 4.7 5

T

-T

T

NTROLLER,AERl
HESCOM. HUBL!

t06
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